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PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th

Programme by School/ Institute

AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL (ABS)

BBA

B.Com. (Hons)

B.A. (Hons) - Economics

AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (AIB)

B.Tech (Biotechnology)

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology

B.Sc. (Biology)

B.Sc. + M.Sc. - Biotechnology (Dual Degree)

AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURIAL & ALLIED SCIENCES (AIBAS)

B.A. (Hons) - Applied Psychology

B.Sc. (Clinical Psychology)

AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (AIP)

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Diploma in Pharmacy

AMITY INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

B.A. (Hons) History

B.A. (Hons) - Political Science

Programme
Code

14064

14046

14182

14041

14044

141375

141376

14069

14407

14133

141310

14573

14574

Duration

(Yrs.)

Eligibility

12th min 50%
12th min 50%

12th (min 55%) with Maths/Eco (min. 55%)

12th min 60% aggregate with subjects Physics,
Chemistry, Maths/Biology/Biotechnology

PCB min 50%
PCB min 50%

PCB min 50%

12th

12th min 50%

12th Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Biology with
min. 50% aggregate. For direct admission in
2nd year B.Pharm, eligibility is D.Pharm

12th with Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Computer Sc./Biotech.

12th
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1st Year

Admission Criteria Semester Fee Rs.

73,000
60,000

42,000

State Engg Entrance
Exam/NEET/AMCAT 96,000

47,000
35,000

35,000

40,000

40,000

58,000

48,000

38,000

38,000
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. Programme Duration o .. . 1st Year
Programme by School/ Institute et (¥rs.) Eligibility AR G Semester Fee Rs.
AMITY LAW SCHOOL (ALS)
B.A., LL.B (Hons) 14111 5 == 52,000
12th min 50%
BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 5 == 50,000

AMITY SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING (ASAP)

12th (min 50%) with Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Biology/

] Technical Vocational Subjects/Computer Science/ o )
Bachelor of Architecture 14040 5 Information Technology/Informatics Practices/ Qualified status in 41,000

Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/ 10+3 Diploma NATA ‘24
Examination (min 45%) with Maths as a subject.

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 4 12th 51,000

AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION (ASCO)

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 3 62,000
12th

B.Sc (Animation & Visual Graphics) 14493 3 42,000

AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (ASET)

12th with Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Computer
Science/Electronics/Information Technology/ Biology/

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 4 Informatics Practices/ Biotechnology/ Technical Vocational Séeltaenlji/j%%/in'\;rca:;e 115,000
subject/ Agriculture/ Engineering Graphics/
Business Studies/Entrepreneurship
B.Tech (ECE) 14051 4 69,000
B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 4 69,000
B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering) 14998 4 69,000
B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 4 69,000
BCA 14048 3 12th 63,000

B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 14432 4 12th 45,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th

Programme by School/ Institute Pro(g::)a(\jrgme
AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY (ASFT)

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817
AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES (ASL)

BA (English) 14061

Duration
(Yrs.)

Eligibility

12th

12th
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1st Year

Admission Criteria Semester Fee Rs.

46,000

38,000
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. Programme Duration R icei itari 1st Year
Programme by School/ Institute (glode (Yrs.) Eligibility AR G Semester Fee Rs.

AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL (ABS)

Graduation (min 50%) plus National/
MBA 14019 2 State MBA Entrance Exam score or Amity Test. PI 161,000

AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (AIB)

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 2 Graduation in Life Sciences 52,000

Pl

. B.Tech in Biotechnology / Bioinformatics / Medical Biotechnology /
M.Tech. (Biotechnology) 14107 2 M.Sc. Biotech / Life Sciences 63,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURIAL & ALLIED SCIENCES (AIBAS)
M. Phil (Clinical Psychology) 14109 2 MA/MSc in Psychology or equivalent (min 55%) 125,000
M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 2 Graduation (minimum 50% marks) P 38,000
M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 2 29,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (AIIT)
Graduation with Maths or Graduation with Maths at
Master of Computer Applications 141450 2 12th/B.5c IT/BC.A' Candidates ".V'”‘ e Mathemqtlcs at 12th Pl 88,000
or graduation level, can still apply, by availing the
option of a bridge course as per the norms of the university.
AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (AIP)
M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics) 14470 2 75,000
B.Pharm (min 55%) Pl

M. Pharm (Pharmacology) 14549 2 75,000
AMITY LAW SCHOOL (ALS)
LLB (Hons) 14142 3 Graduation min 50% 25,000

Pl

LL.M. 14018 1 LL.B. or equivalent 56,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION

Duration
Programme by School/ Institute Pro(g::)a(\jrgme (Yrs.)

AMITY SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING (ASAP)

Master of Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 141344 2

AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION (ASCO)

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 2

AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (ASET)

M.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14009 2
M Tech (EC) 14153 2
M.Tech (Mechanical Engineering) 14262 2
M.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14578 2
M.Tech (Structural Engineering) 14699 2
M.Sc. (Information Technology) 14577 2

AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES (ASL)

MA (English) 14103 2

Eligibility

B.Plan/B.Arch/B.Tech. in relevant stream with minimum 55%.

Graduation

MCA/M.Sc. (CS/P/M/Stats.)/B.Tech.
B.Tech. (ECE)/M.Sc. (Electronics/Phy.)
BE / B.Tech. in Mechanical Engg.
BE / B.Tech. Civil
B E/ B. Tech - Civil Engg

B.Tech./BCA/B.Sc (Maths/IT)

Graduation with English
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1st Year

Admission Criteria Semester Fee Rs.

Pl 53,000
Pl 59,000

63,000

63,000

63,000
Pl

63,000

63,000

59,000

Pl 38,000
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