

YOUR LEADERSHIP JOURNEY STARTS HERE

PROSPECTUS 2024

100 ACRE WORLD-CLASS AMITY UNIVERSITY GWALIOR CAMPUS

PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th



Programme by School/ Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Yrs.)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL (ABS)							
BBA	14064	3	12th min 50%		73,000		
B.Com. (Hons)	14046	3	12th min 50%		60,000		
B.A. (Hons) - Economics	14182	3	12th (min 55%) with Maths/Eco (min. 55%)		42,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (AIB)							
B.Tech (Biotechnology)	14041	4	12th min 60% aggregate with subjects Physics, Chemistry, Maths/Biology/Biotechnology	State Engg Entrance Exam/NEET/AMCAT	96,000		
B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology	14044	3	PCB min 50%		47,000		
B.Sc. (Biology)	141375	3	PCB min 50%		35,000		
B.Sc. + M.Sc Biotechnology (Dual Degree)	141376	5	PCB min 50%		35,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURIAL & ALLIED SCIENCES (AIBAS)							
B.A. (Hons) - Applied Psychology	14069	3	12th		40,000		
B.Sc. (Clinical Psychology)	14407	3	12th min 50%		40,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (AIP)							
Bachelor of Pharmacy	14133	4	12th Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Biology with min. 50% aggregate. For direct admission in 2nd year B.Pharm, eligibility is D.Pharm		58,000		
Diploma in Pharmacy	141310	2	12th with Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Computer Sc./Biotech.		48,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES							
B.A. (Hons) History	14573	3	12th		38,000		
B.A. (Hons) - Political Science	14574	3			38,000		

PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th



Programme by School/ Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Yrs.)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY LAW SCHOOL (ALS)	AMITY LAW SCHOOL (ALS)						
B.A., LL.B (Hons)	14111	5			52,000		
BBA LL.B. (Hons)	14215	5	12th min 50%		50,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING	(ASAP)						
Bachelor of Architecture	14040	5	12th (min 50%) with Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Biology/ Technical Vocational Subjects/Computer Science/ Information Technology/Informatics Practices/ Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/ 10+3 Diploma Examination (min 45%) with Maths as a subject.	Qualified status in NATA '24	41,000		
Bachelor of Interior Design	14803	4	12th		51,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION (ASCO)							
B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication)	14798	3	12th		62,000		
B.Sc (Animation & Visual Graphics)	14493	3			42,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (ASET)							
B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering)	14052	4	12th with Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Computer Science/Electronics/Information Technology/ Biology/ Informatics Practices/ Biotechnology/ Technical Vocational subject/ Agriculture/ Engineering Graphics/ Business Studies/Entrepreneurship	State Engg Entrance Exam/JEE/AMCAT	115,000		
B.Tech (ECE)	14051	4			69,000		
B.Tech (Information Technology)	14053	4			69,000		
B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering)	14998	4			69,000		
B.Tech (Civil Engineering)	14158	4			69,000		
BCA	14048	3	12th		63,000		
B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science	14432	4	12th		45,000		

PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th



Programme by School/ Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Yrs.)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY (ASFT)							
B.Des. (Fashion Design)	14817	4	12th		46,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES (ASL)							
BA (English)	14061	3	12th		38,000		

PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION



Programme by School/ Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Yrs.)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.	
AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL (ABS)						
MBA	14019	2	Graduation (min 50%) plus National/ State MBA Entrance Exam score or Amity Test.	PI	161,000	
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (AIB)						
M.Sc. (Biotechnology)	14002	2	Graduation in Life Sciences	PI	52,000	
M.Tech. (Biotechnology)	14107	2	B.Tech in Biotechnology / Bioinformatics / Medical Biotechnology / M.Sc. Biotech / Life Sciences		63,000	
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURIAL & ALLIED SC	CIENCES (AIBAS)					
M. Phil (Clinical Psychology)	14109	2	MA/MSc in Psychology or equivalent (min 55%)		125,000	
M.A. (Clinical Psychology)	14034	2	Graduation (minimum 50% marks)	PI	38,000	
M.A. (Applied Psychology)	14166	2			29,000	
AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOG	Y (AIIT)					
Master of Computer Applications	141450	2	Graduation with Maths or Graduation with Maths at 12th/B.Sc IT/BCA. Candidates with no Mathematics at 12th or graduation level, can still apply, by availing the option of a bridge course as per the norms of the university.	PI	88,000	
AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (AIP)						
M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics)	14470	2	B.Pharm (min 55%) Pl	DI	75,000	
M. Pharm (Pharmacology)	14549	2		PI	75,000	
AMITY LAW SCHOOL (ALS)						
LLB (Hons)	14142	3	Graduation min 50%	PI	25,000	
LL.M.	14018	1	LL.B. or equivalent		56,000	

PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION



Programme by School/ Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Yrs.)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.			
AMITY SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING ((ASAP)							
Master of Planning (Urban & Regional Planning)	141344	2	B.Plan/B.Arch/B.Tech. in relevant stream with minimum 55%.	PI	53,000			
AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION (ASCO)	AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION (ASCO)							
M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication)	14800	2	Graduation	PI	59,000			
AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG	((ASET)							
M.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering)	14009	2	MCA/M.Sc. (CS/P/M/Stats.)/B.Tech.	PI	63,000			
M Tech (EC)	14153	2	B.Tech. (ECE)/M.Sc. (Electronics/Phy.)		63,000			
M.Tech (Mechanical Engineering)	14262	2	BE / B.Tech. in Mechanical Engg.		63,000			
M.Tech (Civil Engineering)	14578	2	BE / B.Tech. Civil		63,000			
M.Tech (Structural Engineering)	14699	2	B E / B. Tech - Civil Engg		63,000			
M.Sc. (Information Technology)	14577	2	B.Tech./BCA/B.Sc (Maths/IT)		59,000			
AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES (ASL)								
MA (English)	14103	2	Graduation with English	PI	38,000			



Amity University Gwalior, Maharajpura, Gwalior (opp. Airport)

Amity Gwalior Helpline: 7303-872-872 | Website: www.amity.edu/gwalior | Email: admissions@gwa.amity.edu

Amityuniversitygwalior (amityunigwalior_official) /AmityGwalior